Volume 13 • Number 7 August 2009
Comments Sought
Proposed Tentative Interim
Amendments
The following Tentative Interim Amendments (TIAs) have been
proposed to NFPA.  They are being published for public review
and comment.  Comments should be filed with the Secretary, Stan-
dards Council, by the date indicated below.

	 Vehicles Transporting Explosives	 R
505	 Fire Safety Standard for Powered Industrial Trucks
	 Including Type Designations, Areas of Use,
	 Conversions, Maintenance, and Operations	 P
520	 Standard on Subterranean Spaces	 P
551	 Guide for the Evaluation of Fire Risk Assessments	 P
600	 Standard on Industrial Fire Brigades	 R
601	 Standard for Security Services in Fire Loss Prevention	R
701	 Standard Methods of Fire Tests for Flame
	 Propagation of Textiles and Films	 P
750	 Standard on Water Mist Fire Protection Systems	 P
804	 Standard for Fire Protection for Advanced Light
	 Water Reactor Electric Generating Plants	 P
805	 Performance-Based Standard for Fire Protection for
	 Light Water Reactor Electric Generating Plants	 P
806	 Performance-Based Standard for Fire Protection for
	 Advanced Nuclear Reactor Electric Generating Plants
	 Change Process	 N
850	 Recommended Practice for Fire Protection for
	 Electric Generating Plants and High Voltage Direct
	 Current Converter Stations	 P
851	 Recommended Practice for Fire Protection for
	 Hydroelectric Generating Plants	 P
853	 Standard for the Installation of Stationary Fuel Cell
	 Power Systems	 P
900	 Building Energy Code	 P
914	 Code for Fire Protection of Historic Structures	 P
1003	 Standard for Airport Fire Fighter Professional
	 Qualifications	 P
1035	 Standard for Professional Qualifications for Public
	 Fire and Life Safety Educator	 P
1150	 Standard on Foam Chemicals for Fires in Class A
	 Fuels	 P
1201	 Standard for Providing Emergency Services to the
	 Public	 C
1250	 Recommended Practice in Emergency Service
	 Organization Risk Management	 P
1407	 Standard for Fire Service Rapid Intervention Crews	 N
1410	 Standard on Training for Initial Emergency Scene
	 Operations	 P
1452	 Guide for Training Fire Service Personnel to
	 Conduct Dwelling Fire Safety Surveys	 P
1581	 Standard on Fire Department Infection Control
	 Program	 P
1600	 Standard on Disaster/Emergency Management and
	 Business Continuity Programs	 C
1620	 Recommended Practice for Pre-Incident Planning	 C
1801	 Standard on Thermal Imagers for the Fire Service	 N
1931	 Standard for Manufacturer’s Design of Fire
	 Department Ground Ladders	 P
1932	 Standard on Use, Maintenance, and Service Testing
	 of In-Service Fire Department Ground Ladders	 P
1936	 Standard on Powered Rescue Tools	 P
1952	 Standard on Surface Water Operations Protective
	 Clothing and Equipment	 N
2010	 Standard for Fixed Aerosol Fire-Extinguishing
	 Systems	 P
______